
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(E)
Passarin Roberto
Gimbelli Gilberto

(D)
Trolli Gianluigi
Lai Marco

(A)
Catalogna Gabriele
Preziuso Francesco

(B)
Negri Paolo
Pettinicchio Mario

(F)
Donetti Simone
Bertuletti Fabio

(D)
Marangoni Simone
Broglia Federico mari

(A)
Ferioli Marco
Pietrobelli Oscar

(B)
Sala Angelo
Morelli Marco

(F)
Azzolin Fernando
Scafidi Andrea

(A)
Colombo Claudio
Barozzini Ivan

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

69.850

67.200

54.300

35.650

28.850

24.550

51.950

47.450

41.300

30.450
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

(E)
Pelligro' Riccardo
Pelligro' Pasquale

(A)
Nobili Sergio
Mauri Emilio

(C)
Guidali Daniele
Ghirardi Gilberto

(C)
Ferrari Daniele
Cavalleri Giuseppe

(G)
Dal Tin Fabrizio
Cauduro Mauro

(D)
Garzon Luca
Viero Gianluca

(C)
Dotto Franco
Bertagnoli Claudio

(B)
Bossi Luciano
Porta Cesare

(B)
Corradino Luca
Marolla Simone

(F)
Buzzi Pierluigi
Mantovani Ivo

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

20.850

19.250

13.550

26.750

25.000

20.300

18.050

15.250

11.800

16.400
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

(D)
Nava Imerio
Marcolli Massimo

(A)
Macchi Ermenegildo
Codognola Gaetano

(E)
Lazzaro Erasmo
Ferrarese Tiziano

(C)
Gambalonga Emanuele
Iaquilino Giuseppe

(E)
Bandera Gianluigi
Ceriotti Pier mario

(G)
Bertoni Franco
Gussoni Carlo

(C)
Pinciroli Pierangelo
Della Valle Enrico

(B)
Roberti Sergio
Turina Giorgio

(D)
Ferrari Andrea
Pelligro' Salvatore

(B)
Taglioretti Giovanni
Ferrario Sergio

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Trabucco)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C.

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

15.550

15.450

11.350

10.700

9.550

13.500

12.900

9.350

8.750

7.550
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Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Tot.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

31

32

(A)
Rinaldelli Alberto
Turini Ivano

(A)
Bottinelli Pierluigi mar
Venini Valter

Cardanesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Gorla Maggiore A.D.P.S.

5

5

2.650

250
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